
 Price & Instalment Table
 Buy with confidence, drive home with joy!

 January

 CITY SEDAN  Price  Estimated
Insurance  Rebate  On The

Road
 D/Payment

10%

 Monthly:
10% D/P  Full Loan

 9 Yrs (2.3%)  9 Yrs (2.3%)
 S  84,900  3,264

 6,000

 82,164  8,164  828  919
 E  89,900  3,394  87,294  8,694  879  976
 V  94,900  3,524  92,424  9,224  930  1,034

 RS PETROL  99,900  3,654  97,554  9,754  982  1,091
 RS HYBRID  111,900  3,966  109,866  10,966  1,106  1,229

 CITY
HATCHBACK  Price  Estimated

Insurance  Rebate  On The
Road

 D/Payment
10%

 Monthly:
10% D/P  Full Loan

 9 Yrs (2.3%)  9 Yrs (2.3%)
 S  85,900  3,290

 4,000

 85,190  8,490  858  953
 E  90,900  3,420  90,320  9,020  909  1,011
 V  95,900  3,550  95,450  9,450  962  1,068

 RS PETROL  100,900  3,680  100,580  9,980  1,013  1,125
 RS HYBRID  112,900  3,992  112,892  11,192  1,137  1,262

 WR-V  Price  Estimated
Insurance  Rebate  On The

Road
 D/Payment

10%

 Monthly:
10% D/P  Full Loan

 9 Yrs (2.3%)  9 Yrs (2.3%)
 S  89,900  3,394

 6,000

 87,294  8,694  879  976
 E  95,900  3,550  93,450  9,250  942  1,045
 V  99,900  3,654  103,554  10,354  1,042  1,158

  RS  107,900  3,862  105,762  10,562  1,064  1,183

 HR-V  Price  Estimated
Insurance  Rebate  On The

Road
 D/Payment

10%

 Monthly:
10% D/P  Full Loan

 9 Yrs (2.3%)  9 Yrs (2.3%)
 1.5 S  115,900  4,096

 6,000
 113,996  11,396  1,147  1,275

 1.5T E  130,900  4,486  129,386  12,886  1,302  1,447
 1.5T V  137,900  4,668  5,000  137,568  13,668  1,385  1,538

 1.5 RS HYBRID  143,900  4,824  7,000  141,724  14,124  1,427  1,585

 CIVIC 2025  Price  Estimated
Insurance  Rebate  On The

Road
 D/Payment

10%

 Monthly:
10% D/P  Full Loan

 9 Yrs (2.3%)  9 Yrs (2.3%)
 1.5T E  133,900  4,564

 5,000

 133,464  13,264  1,344  1,492
 1.5T V  144,900  4,850  144,750  14,450  1,457  1,619

 1.5T RS  149,900  4,980  149,880  14,980  1,508  1,676
 2.0 RS HYBRID  167,900  5,448  168,348  16,748  1,695  1,883

 CR-V  Price  Estimated
Insurance  Rebate  On The

Road
 D/Payment

10%

 Monthly:
10% D/P  Full Loan

 9 Yrs (2.3%)  9 Yrs (2.3%)
 1.5T S 2WD  159,900  5,247

 10,000
 155,147  15,447  1,562  1,735

 1.5T E 2WD  169,900  5,474  165,374  16,474  1,665  1,849
 1.5T V 4WD  181,900  5,786  177,686  17,686  1,789  1,986

 2.0 RS HYBRID  195,900  6,173  8,000  194,073  19,373  1,953  2,170

 *- Promotion & rebate is based on month of registration only, not based on date of booking or loan approval.
 **- 2.3% interest rate stated in the table is for calculation purpose only.
 ***- Interest rate depends on applicant's credit score and bank record.
 ****- Insurance price is an estimation only, actual price depends on applicant's NCD percentage

 Documents Required

 Scan QR to
Whatsapp!

 Alif Rosli  - Photocopy of IC & Driving
License

 017-3608 296  - 3 months payslip
 - 3 months bank statement

 #HelpMeBuyRolex #AlifHonda #Honda4all
 Global Amity Bangi, Wisma AAB, Lot 11A, Jalan P/9B, Bangi Industrial Estate, 43650 Bandar Baru Bangi, Selangor.


